MAAWWW3a9

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	·	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400378638304

01/04/22--01014--026 **155.00

22 JAN -3 FM 2:55

T. LEMIEUX

COVER LETTER

TO:

	XUDE BENEFITS, LLC		
CT: Name of Limited Liability Company			
closed ". ce, and	Application by Foreign Limited Liability check are submitted to register the above	Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certific referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in I	
return al	I correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Anthony Morales		
		Name of Person	
	MyUSACorporation.com		
		Firm/Company	
	1 Radisson Plaza, Suite 800		
		Address	
	New Rochelle, New York, 10801		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	info@myusacorporation.com		
	E-mail address: (to b	e used for future annual report notification)	
her info	rmation concerning this matter, please ca	dl:	
Antho	ony Morales	877 330-2677	
	Name of Contact Person	at ()	
Mailing Address:		Street Address:	
Registration Section		Registration Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee	
•		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

PENNSYLVANIA			Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "1.	
		23-2859145 3		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI m	onber, il applicable)	
N/A				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to r (See sectious 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) ne penalty liability)		
		6.		
reet Address of Principal Office)		O(Mailing Address)		
325 CHESTNUT STREET, SUITE 1000		325 CHESTNUT STREET, SUITE 1000		
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106				
		PHILADELPHIA, PA 19	106	
	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box INCORP SERVICES, INC.		22	
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box		22 JAN - (
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box INCORP SERVICES, INC.		22 JAH -3 PM 2:	

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name: JESSICA MULHOLLAND	⊡Manager	Name: MARCOS R LOPEZ
■Member	Address:	■Member	Address:
□Authorized	325 CHESTNUT STREET, SUITE 1000	□Authorized	325 CHESTNUT STREET, SUITE 1000
Person	PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106	Person	PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106
□Other	Other	□Other	Other
□Manager	Name: CORI GREEN	□Manager	Name: ALISON DIFLORIO
■Member	Address:	■Member	Address:
□ Authorized	325 CHESTNUT STREET, SUITE 1000	□Authorized	325 CHESTNUT STREET, SUITE 1000
Person	PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106	Person	PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106
Other	Other	□Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	□Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

- 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)
- 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signsture of an authorized person

JESSICA MULHOLLAND

Typed or printed name of signee

SPECIAL AND REVOCABLE LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

TO ALL PERSONS, be it known, that INCORP SERVICES, INC., a Nevada corporation ("Grantor"), does hereby make and grant a limited and specific power of attorney to Anthony Morales and appoint and constitute said individual as its attorney-in-fact ("Attorney-in-Fact"). This Special and Revocable Limited Power of Attorney hereby revokes any and all former powers of attorney given by Grantor to Attorney-in-Fact.

Attorney-in-Fact shall have the limited power and authority to undertake, commit and perform only the following acts on Grantor's behalf to the same extent as if Grantor had done so personally, all with full power of substitution and revocation in the presence:

Authority to accept appointment as registered agent on behalf of Grantor, for entities which MyUSACorporation.com, a Wyoming corporation, has purchased resident agent service on or through their account with Grantor. After each exercise of such authority, Attorney-in-Fact shall notify Grantor of the same.

TERMINATION: Unless sooner revoked or terminated by Grantor, this Special and Revocable Limited Power of Attorney shall become NULL and VOID from and after December 31, 2021.

Louise Breytenbach, Chie	f Operating Officer
STATE OF NEVADA)
) ss
COUNT OF CLARK)

This Special and Revocable Limited Power of Attorney was acknowledged before me on May 11, 2021, by Louise Breytenbach, as Chief Operating Officer of InCorp Services, Inc., a Nevada corporation.

Notary Public in the State of Nevada

My Commission Expires: October 28,202+

JACKIE DEFILIPPIS

Notary Public, State of Nevada
Appointment No. 20-7591-01
My Appt. Expires Oct 28, 2024

Dated: May 11, 2021

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

12/23/2021

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

Exude Benefits, LLC

is duly registered as a Pennsylvania Limited Liability Company under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains subsisting so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT this Subsistence Certificate shall not imply that all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania are paid.

THE CONTROL OF THE CO

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Acting Secretary of the Commonwealth

Certification Number: TSC211223110797-1

Verify this certificate online at http://www.corporations.pa.gov/orders/verify